
Attendee Phone/Email List
Aebi Verle,

EMAIL:
Intevac Photonics, Inc.

vaebi@intevac.com

Altepeter Joe,

EMAIL:
Berberian & Company, LLC

joseph.altepeter.ctr@darpa.mil

Anant Vikas,

EMAIL:
Photon Spot, Inc.

vikas.anant@photonspot.com

Arena Mary-Chris,

EMAIL:
Sydor Instruments, LLC

mary-chris.arena@sydortechnologies.com

Atlas Gene,

EMAIL:
ImagerLabs, Inc.

gene@imagerlabs.com

Aull Brian,

EMAIL:
MIT Lincoln Laboratory

aull@ll.mit.edu

Bardin Joseph,

EMAIL:
University of Massachusetts, Amherst

jbardin@engin.umass.edu

Barton Paul,

EMAIL:
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory

pjbarton@lbl.gov

Beck Jeffrey,

EMAIL:
DRS Technologies

jeff.beck@drs.com

Beckett Dave,

EMAIL:
Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corporation

dbeckett@ball.com

Belenkii Mikhail,

EMAIL:
Trex Enterprises Corporation

mbelenkii@trexenterprises.com

Benz Rudolph,

EMAIL:
Intevac Photonics, Inc.

rbenz@intevac.com

Berggren Karl,

EMAIL:
Massachusetts Institute of Technology

berggren@mit.edu

Bienfang Joshua,

EMAIL:
National Institute of Standards and Technology

bienfang@nist.gov

Bloom Scott,

EMAIL:
Applied Physical Sciences Corporation

sbloom@aphysci.com

Bohn Matthew,

EMAIL:
Lockheed Martin Corporation

matthew.bohn@lmco.com

Boroson Don,

EMAIL:
MIT Lincoln Laboratory

boroson@ll.mit.edu

Bos Jeremy,

EMAIL:
Michigan Technological University

jpbos@mtu.edu

Bowling Jared,

EMAIL:
LightSpin Technologies, Inc.

bowling@lightspintech.com

Bradley Scott,

EMAIL:
Ball Aerospace & Technologies Corporation

msbradle@ball.com

Bruschini Claudio,

EMAIL:
Ecole Polytechnique Fédérale de Lausanne

claudio.bruschini@epfl.ch

Burkland Mike,

EMAIL:
Raytheon

mburkland@raytheon.com

*Attendees listed gave permission via the registration website to be included in this contact list.



Campbell Joe,

EMAIL:
University of Virginia

jcc7s@virginia.edu

Camsonne Alexandre,

EMAIL:
Jefferson Laboratory

camsonne@jlab.org

Chan Winston,

EMAIL:
SRI International

winston.chan@sri.com

Chanda Debashis,

EMAIL:
University of Central Florida

debashis.chanda@creol.ucf.edu

Charbon Edoardo,

EMAIL:
Delft University of Technology

e.charbon@tudelft.nl

Christophersen Marc,

EMAIL:
US Naval Research Laboratory

marc.christophersen@nrl.navy.mil

Cole Barry,

EMAIL:
Honeywell

barry.e.cole@honeywell.com

Dawson James,

EMAIL:
Dynetics, Inc.

james.dawson@dynetics.com

Dawson Robin,

EMAIL:
Draper Laboratory

rdawson@draper.com

Dolinar Sam,

EMAIL:
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

sam.dolinar@jpl.nasa.gov

Dolinsky Sergei,

EMAIL:
GE Global Research Center

dolinsky@ge.com

Dorenbos Sander,

EMAIL:
Single Quantum

sander@singlequantum.com

Duncan Alan,

EMAIL:
Lockheed Martin Corporation

alan.duncan@lmco.com

Dutton Zachary,

EMAIL:
Raytheon BBN Technologies

zdutton@bbn.com

Engel Gregory,

EMAIL:
University of Chicago

gsengel@uchicago.edu

Farkas Daniel,

EMAIL:
ColdQuanta

daniel.farkas@coldquanta.com

Farr William,

EMAIL:
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

whfarr@jpl.nasa.gov

Feng Simin,

EMAIL:
Naval Surface Warfare Center Dahlgren

simin.feng@navy.mil

Figer Donald,

EMAIL:
Rochester Intsitute of Technology

figer@cfd.rit.edu

Flaherty Glenn,

EMAIL:
L-3 PHOTONICS

kristin.snow@l-3com.com

Fong Kin Chung,

EMAIL:
Raytheon BBN Technologies

kc.fong@bbn.com

Fu Kai-Mei,

EMAIL:
University of Washington

kaimeifu@uw.edu

Garrett Gregory,

EMAIL:
US Army Research Laboratory

gregory.a.garrett.civ@mail.mil

Gauthier Daniel,

EMAIL:
The Ohio State University

gauthier.51@osu.edu

Gerrits Thomas,

EMAIL:
National Institute of Standards and Technology

gerrits@nist.gov

Gu Xing,

EMAIL:
www.qorvo.com

xing.gu@qorvo.com

*Attendees listed gave permission via the registration website to be included in this contact list.



Guha Saikat,

EMAIL:
Raytheon BBN Technologies

sguha@bbn.com

Hadfield Robert,

EMAIL:
University of Glasgow

robert.hadfield@glasgow.ac.uk

Harmon Eric,

EMAIL:
LightSpin Technologies, Inc.

harmon@lightspintech.com

Harvey Charles,

EMAIL:
SK Telecom

charleseharvey@gmail.com

Hayat Majeed,

EMAIL:
University of New Mexico

hayat@unm.edu

Jacob Zubin,

EMAIL:
Purdue University

zjacob@purdue.edu

Jadwin Ashley,

EMAIL:
Sydor Instruments, LLC

ashley@sydorinstruments.com

Jensen David,

EMAIL:
Rockwell Collins

david.w.jensen@rockwellcollins.com

Jiang Xudong,

EMAIL:
Princeton Lightwave, Inc.

xjiang@princetonlightwave.com

Kane Avinash,

EMAIL:
Rockwell Collins

avinash.kane@rockwellcollins.com

Kearns Bill,

EMAIL:
Oceanit

wkearns@oceanit.com

Kenney Christopher,

EMAIL:
SLAC National Accelerator Laboratory

kenney@slac.stanford.edu

Keuleyan Sean,

EMAIL:
Voxtel, Inc.

seank@voxtel-inc.com

Kim Jin,

EMAIL:
Sandia National Laboratory

jkkim@sandia.gov

Kolthammer Steven,

EMAIL:
Oxford University

steven.kolthammer@physics.ox.ac.uk

Kumar Prem,

EMAIL:
DARPA/DSO

prem.kumar@darpa.mil

Kwak Seung Hwan,

EMAIL:
SK Telecom

kwaksh@sk.com

Lin Qiang,

EMAIL:
Qiang Lin

qiang.lin@rochester.edu

Marsili Francesco,

EMAIL:
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

francesco.marsili.dr@jpl.nasa.gov

Mazin Benjamin,

EMAIL:
University of California, Santa Barbara

bmazin@physics.ucsb.edu

McKinstrie Colin,

EMAIL:
Applied Communication Sciences

cmckinstrie@appcomsci.com

Meisner Mark,

EMAIL:
BAE Systems

mark.meisner@baesystems.com

Migdall Alan,

EMAIL:
National Institute of Standards and Technology / JQI

migdall@nist.gov

Miller Aaron,

EMAIL:
Quantum Opus, LLC

aaron@quantumopus.com

Mohseni Hooman,

EMAIL:
Northwestern University

hmohseni@northwestern.edu

Mukhanov Oleg,

EMAIL:
Hypres, Inc.

mukhanov@hypres.com

*Attendees listed gave permission via the registration website to be included in this contact list.



Murray James,

EMAIL:
Arete Associates

jmurray@arete.com

Nunn Joshua,

EMAIL:
University of Oxford

joshua.nunn@physics.ox.ac.uk

Oblak Daniel,

EMAIL:
University of Calgary

doblak@ucalgary.ca

Oktyabrsky Serge,

EMAIL:
SUNY CNSE

soktyabrsky@sunypoly.edu

Orcutt Jason,

EMAIL:
IBM Corporation

jsorcutt@us.ibm.com

Ortega Raquel,

EMAIL:
PHOTONIS

r.ortega@usa.photonis.com

Pandit Pushkar,

EMAIL:
AdvR, Inc.

pushkarp@advr-inc.com

Peters Nicholas,

EMAIL:
Oak Ridge National Laboratory

petersna@ornl.gov

Piccione Brian,

EMAIL:
Princeton Lightwave, Inc.

bpiccione@princetonlightwave.com

Pittman Todd,

EMAIL:
University of Maryland, Baltimore County

todd.pittman@umbc.edu

Polyakov Sergey,

EMAIL:
National Institute of Standards and Technology

spoly@nist.gov

Povinelli Michelle,

EMAIL:
University of Southern California

povinell@usc.edu

Reano Ronald,

EMAIL:
Ohio State University

reano.1@osu.edu

Regal Cindy,

EMAIL:
JILA / University of Colorado, Boulder

regal@colorado.edu

Restelli Alessandro,

EMAIL:
Joint Quantum Institute

arestell@umd.edu

Roggemann Michael,

EMAIL:
Michigan Technological University

mroggema@mtu.edu

Sampath Anand,

EMAIL:
US Army Research Laboratory

anand.v.sampath.civ@mail.mil

Schmitt Harry,

EMAIL:
Physical Layer Systems

haschmitt11@gmail.com

Serkland Darwin,

EMAIL:
Sandia National Laboratory

dkserkl@sandia.gov

Shakir Sami,

EMAIL:
Tau Technologies

sami.shakir@tautechnologies.com

Shaw Matt,

EMAIL:
Jet Propulsion Laboratory

mattshaw@jpl.nasa.gov

Sheldon Leland,

EMAIL:
Dynetics, Inc.

leland.sheldon@dynetics.com

Simpson Ceber,

EMAIL:
PennyRoyal Technologies, LLC

ceber.simpson@icloud.com

Skarda Gregory,

EMAIL:
Applied Physical Sciences Corporation

gskarda@aphysci.com

Smith Kasey,

EMAIL:
Raytheon Vision Systems

kasey_d_smith@raytheon.com

Soloviev Stanislav,

EMAIL:
GE Global Research

soloviev@ge.com

*Attendees listed gave permission via the registration website to be included in this contact list.



Song Peilin,

EMAIL:
IBM Research

psong@us.ibm.com

Sputz Sharon,

EMAIL:
Data Science Institute at Columbia University

ssputz@columbia.edu

Squillante Michael,

EMAIL:
RMD, Inc.

msquillante@rmdinc.com

Stevens Marty,

EMAIL:
National Institute of Standards and Technology

marty@nist.gov

Stewart Clayton,

EMAIL:
University College London

c.stewart@ee.ucl.ac.uk

Sullivan William,

EMAIL:
DRS Technologies

billy.sullivan@drs.com

Sverdrup Lawrence,

EMAIL:
Trex Enterprises Corporation

lsverdrup@trexenterprises.com

Tang Hong,

EMAIL:
Yale University

hong.tang@yale.edu

Tang Nansheng,

EMAIL:
L-3 Communications Cincinnati Electronics

nansheng.tang@l-3com.com

Teherani James,

EMAIL:
Columbia University

j.teherani@columbia.edu

Thomas Matthew,

EMAIL:
Raytheon Vision Systems

matthew.c.thomas@raytheon.com

Toliver Paul,

EMAIL:
Applied Communication Sciences

ptoliver@appcomsci.com

Tosi Alberto,

EMAIL:
Politecnico di Milano

alberto.tosi@polimi.it

Verma Varun,

EMAIL:
National Institute of Standards and Technology

verma@nist.gov

Wagner Thomas,

EMAIL:
Tau Technologies

tom.wagner@tautechnologies.com

Walsh David,

EMAIL:
AdvR, Inc.

dwalsh@advr-inc.com

Wehner Justin,

EMAIL:
Raytheon Vision Systems

jwehner@raytheon.com

White Andrew,

EMAIL:
University of Queensland

agx.white@gmail.com

Williams George,

EMAIL:
Voxtel, Inc.

georgew@voxtel-inc.com

Wodin Jesse,

EMAIL:
SRI International

jesse.wodin@sri.com

Wolfshagen Randy,

EMAIL:
Oceanit

rwolfshagen@oceanit.com

Xing Grace,

EMAIL:
Cornell University

grace.xing@cornell.edu

Yoo S. J. Ben,

EMAIL:
University of California, Davis

sbyoo@ucdavis.edu

Zalud Peter,

EMAIL:
SRI International

peter.zalud@sri.com

*Attendees listed gave permission via the registration website to be included in this contact list.


